
WINE
SHELL BAY BRUT CUVEÉ  
Lucindale, South Australia

10.00

9.00

38.00

34.00

TWO MONKEYS 
SEMILLON  
SAUVIGNON BLANC  
New South Wales

7.00

6.00

10.00

9.00

28.00

26.00

REGIONAL CLASSIC
CHARDONNAY 
Yarra Valley, Victoria

12.00

10.00

14.00

12.00

40.00

36.00

LOST TURTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough, New Zealand

12.00

10.00

14.00

12.00

40.00

36.00

TWO MONKEYS 
CABERNET MERLOT  
New South Wales

7.00

6.00

10.00

9.00

28.00

26.00

HANDCRAFTED 
SHIRAZ 

 
  

Heathcote, Victoria

12.00

10.00

14.00

12.00

45.00

40.00

GARFISH ROSÉ  
South Australia

10.00

9.00

12.00

10.00

38.00

34.00

 VISITOR PRICE |  MEMBER PRICE
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